Office of the Controller of Examinations
St. Xavier’s College
An autonomous college affiliated to

Calcutta University

Postgraduate Department of Education
St. Xavier’s College (Autonomous), Kolkata

Final dates for Semester Examination 2025

30, Mother Teresa Sarani
Kolkata - 700 016
Phone (O) : 2255 1295

B.Ed. Semester II (Theory)
Subject Subject Title Date Timing
CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND EDUCATION
C142042T VT & ZSHAT 22.04.2025 (Tuesday) 10 AMTO 1 PM
KC42032T KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM PART —1 | 24.04.2025 (Thursday) | 10 AM TO 11:30 AM
, PEDAGOGY OF A SCHOOL SUBJECT PART —
PS420112T | EEEEALT
PEDAGOGY OF A SCHOOL SUBJECT PART —
PS420122T S ENALIE,
PEDAGOGY OF A SCHOOL SUBJECT PART —
PS420132T S NN,
PEDAGOGY OF A SCHOOL SUBJECT PART —
>
POATERT [ (GEOGRAPHY)
0420227 PEDAGOGY OF /I\ SH%-IT%%LY SUBJECT PART -
( ) 26.04.2025 (Saturday) | 10 AM TO 11:30 AM
S— PEDAGOGY OF A SCHOOL SUBJECT PART —
1 (POLITICAL SCIENCE)
PEDAGOGY OF A SCHOOL SUBJECT PART —
FEREIEE] 1 (ECONOMICS)
i , PEDAGOGY OF A SCHOOL SUBJECT PART —
PRams12T I (LIFE SCIENCE)
R PEDAGOGY OF A SCHOOL SUBJECT PART —
iy 1 (PHYSICAL SCIENCE)
PEDAGOGY OF A SCHOOL SUBJECT PART —
PREIRIZY I (MATHEMATICS)
LT42012T LEARNING ARD PTIE\/E?]P G e ZHD 29.04.2025 (Tuesday) 10 AMTO 1 PM
RR42052T READING AND REFLECTING ON TEXTS | 14.05.2025 (Wednesday) | 10 AMTO 11 AM
B.Ed. Semester IV (Theory)

Subject Subject Title Date Timing
KC44022T KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM PART — II | 23.04.2025 (Wednesday) | 10 AM TO 11:30 AM
GS44012T GENDER, SCHOOL AND SOCIETY 25.04.2025 (Friday) 10 AM TO 11:30 AM
HP44042T HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION
PE44042T PEACE EDUCATION
GC44042T GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING 28.04.2025 (Monday) 10 AM TO 11:30 AM

N ENVIRONMENTAL AND POPULATION
e EDUCATION
YE44042T YOGA EDUCATION

- UNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINE AND , ,
UD44062T SUBJECTS 30.04.2025 (Wednesday) | 10 AM TO 11:30 AM
1C44052T CRITICAL UNDERSTANDING OF ICT 13.05.2025 (Tuesday) | '0AMTO 11:30 AM
1S44032T CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL 15.05.2025 (Wednesday) | 0 AMTO 11:30 AM
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